
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

59 

14 

9 

23 

98 

7 

76 

4 

143 

03 

33 

28 

64 

28A 

26 

87 

17 

6A 

Name 

Peter Klutt 

Jerry Robinson 

Jack Lewis 

Wally Dallenbach 

Gary Moore 

Shannon Ivey 

Peter Dolan 

Michael Levine 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Charles O'Brien III 

George Del Canto 

John McCormick 

James Heck 

Brian Dolan 

Rick Ortman 

Paolo Salvatore 

Ken Cottrell 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Class 

6AP 

12MP3 

12MP1 

6TA 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP1 

12MP1 

6TA 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

12MP2 

6AS 

12MP3 

12NC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:34.550 

1:34.354 

1:35.579 

1:37.230 

1:36.868 

1:38.141 

1:37.770 

1:38.427 

1:38.998 

1:39.952 

1:42.704 

1:42.508 

1:43.772 

1:44.157 

1:47.765 

1:47.591 

1:44.358 

2:14.343 

Year 

1969 

2010 

1974 

1970 

1965 

1967 

1966 

1965 

1994 

1974 

1969 

1985 

1964 

1964 

1988 

1966 

1993 

1968 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Ford Boss 302 

Shelby GT 350 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Chevrolet Crown V8 Corvair 

Porsche 993 Supercup 

Porsche 911 RS 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Cobra IV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 911 

Engine 

460cid 

8400cc 

3000cc 

302cid 

292cid 

307cid 

289cid 

427cid 

3800cc 

2994cc 

302cid 

302cid 

331cid 

289cid 

350cid 

289cid 

1200cc 

3000cc 

Hometown 

Halton Hills ON 

Willis TX 

Norcross GA 

Naples FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Rogers MN 

Naples FL 

Cumming GA 

Gainesville GA 

Atlanta GA 

Katy TX 

Nashville TN 

Findlay OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

Kokomo IN 

San Antonio TX 

Suwanee GA 

Atlanta GA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to incident on track 

Printed: 4/2/2019 12:11:09 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.625 

Avg. Speed 

76.086 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.354 

Best Speed 

96.912 

Best Lap by 

14 - Jerry Robinson 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Feature Race 1 

Race (13:00 Time) started at 16:49:16 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/30/2019 04:35 PM 


